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
(YK4018936PG)

« YORK - 67 ACRE GENTLEMAN'S FARM, IMMAC Nestled by remodeled mill &
country stream, quietly attraclive setting draws you into this graciously kept 1779

434/736-8400 FREE CD video tour available

If You Want the Most Complete Farm and Rural
Property Marketing Plan Available Visit the Farm
. w and Rural Property Division at www.cbur.com
View farm, farmette, rural acreage, woodland and cabin
brochures and slide shows. If you don’t have Internet
access call toll free for detailed brochures and list.

CENTRE COUNTY

-

Bald Eagle Area secluded home site with 91 + or -
acres mostly woodland with about 5 acres open
with two ponds Wonderful views and perfect for
anyone seeking quiet solitude who likes nature and
hunting Future timber potential may be realized
Home has 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths, built in 1985
with 1990 addition. Must be seen to appreciate
Easy access to State College and PSU
All for $230,000.

_ HUNTINGDON COUNTY

79 -
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807 - HALIFAX - 73+/- ac farm w/
totally remodeled lo house, new
hardwood floors & ceramic floors. Great country
location, new septic. A must see! $395,000.

) ] 2N YN

\ New Listing Warriers Mark Area - 107 acre general
945 - HALIFAX - Farmette w/8+ac, stocked farm, 69 acres tillable, 33 pasture, 3 woodland, 2 acres
spring fed pond, 3BR, 2bth. Remodeled farm site, 2-story bank barn, 1-story free stall dairy barn, 2
house w/great room & new kit. Tranquil set- silos. Nice rural area Small stream, no house

stone home, guest cottage 4FPs, wd firs thru-out Bank barn & add'l outbldgs Al in ting. Bank Barn, workshop, gar & more. $295,000 View our complete brochure and 26 picture
impeccable cond $595,00 (10077257) slide show at www.cbur com or call for details

$168,500.
« YORK - ENCHANTING ESTATE 150 acres, stone home, 4 stall barn, pool w/poo! P T
house Borders the Codorus, has waterfalls, wooded Peaceful seclusion $995,000
(10079209)
* YORK - Pre-1800's Stone Farmhouse, bank wduaIIy set-up for
seperation & turnout Approx 27 stalls, run-InSRNARALEALSEAR,000 (10070923)
« YORK - Old Civil War stone home, bank barn, indoor arena horse training facility, 25
acres, $649,000 (2203661MP)

FREE CD video tour available.

%

946 - HALIFAX - Farm w/40.9 ac’s on 2
parcels. Totally redone house & barn, new kit
& updated bth, 4 BR-large pond on south side
of road. Great view. $415,000.

Century 21 Carl Snyder

Please Call Carl or Carmen 717/896-8808,
or Carl 717/979-8042

www.century2 1snyder.com )

[ We need dairy and horse farms of all sizes |

——‘6“A\,\G\’\R§i§* Paul Gunder

Jack Gaughen Realtor ERA

877-327-0910
To view additional photos of properties please visit

www.penmarproperty.com

Member of PA Farm Bureau

UNIVERSITY REALTY
COLDWELL () E Foster Ave., State College, PA 16801
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